Current

Rent

Deposit Market

Rent

Tenant Name Lease End

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath $895 $500 $1,350 Sylinna & Michael Archuletta 11/30/2013

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,300 $1300 $1,350 Rojiro Sanchez 4/28/2014

3 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,350 1350 $1,350 Michele Ganczarski 7/31/2014

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,350 $1350 $1,350 Bivino & Rose Oregon Month-to-Month

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,100 $1100 $1,350 Juan Hernandez Month-to-Month

6 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,350 $1350 $1,350 Britney Daley 4/8/2014

7 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,095 $500 $1,350 Rosa Belick Month-to-Month

8 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,095 $1500 $1,350 Andrew Glokowski Month-to-Month

8 TOTAL $9,535 $10,800

4

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

497 Leigh Avenue
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2013 Marcus & Millichap U0010141

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $114,420 $14,303 $129,600 $16,200

Other Income

Laundry Income (1) $658 $82 $658 $82

RUBS Bill Back Income $3,240 $405 $4,320 $540

Total Other Income $3,898 $487 $4,978 $622

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $118,318 $14,790 $134,578 $16,822

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $3,433 $429 3.0% / $3,888 $486

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $114,885 $14,361 $130,690 $16,336

Expenses

Property Tax (2) (1.2500% + $2,396) $19,246 $2,406 $19,246 $2,406

Utilities (3) $333 $42 $333 $42

Insurance $2,405 $301 $2,405 $301

Water (4) $1,447 $181 $1,447 $181

Garbage (5) $2,503 $313 $2,503 $313

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $750 $6,000 $750

Reserves & Replacements $2,000 $250 $2,000 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $33,934 $4,242 $33,934 $4,242

Expenses per SF $8.16 $8.16

% of EGI 29.5% 26.0%

NET OPERATING INCOME $80,951 $10,119 $96,756 $12,095

Total Number of Units: 8

Total Rentable Area: 4,160 SF

5

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

497 Leigh Avenue
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.